

Est on A/E Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:—					Repair & Five year
Maintenance of road from					Ben Parwalpur Path To Kosnara
More Eksara High School—					
Agency:—					Subikamanga Foundation
Construction Priz Limited.					
Agreement no:—					MBD-10/2020-21

Date of Commencement:—	18/09/2020				
Date of Completion:—	18/06/2021				
Date of measurement:—	13/12/21				
	54.75 x 30.00 x 1.25				202.00
	54.75 x 30.00 x 1.25				202.00
	54.75 x 30.00 x 1.25				202.00
	54.75 x 30.00 x 1.25				202.00
	Item				202.00
① Clearing & Grubbing Land					202.00
Land					202.00
	2 x 3 x 30.00 x 1.25				225.00
	2 x 3 x 30.00 x 1.25				225.00
	2 x 3 x 30.00 x 1.25				225.00
	2 x 3 x 30.00 x 1.25				225.00
	2 x 3 x 30.00 x 1.25				225.00

Continuation

1125.00

2nd Final Bill

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Repair	Five	year		
Maintenance of Road from Ben -					
Parwalpur Path to Kosnara More					
Eksara High School;					
Agency:- Subhikshana Foundation					
4 Construction Private Limited					
Agreement No:- MBD-10/2020-21					
Date of commencement:- 18/09/2020					
Date of completion:- 17/06/2021					
Actual Date of completion:-					
Date of entry:-					

Measurement

① Planting of Tree by the roadside

.....do.....do.....do

242300/1500

3070010

03/09/21
12/7/21
58

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Clearing & Grubbing Road Land

.....do.....do.....do

0.578 Ha. wide 7MB P- 22

@ Rs 52970.33/Ha. Rs 30617/-

Continuation

Rs 30617/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.F.	B.	
② Scarifying existing bitumin surface				30617/-
-----do-----do-----do				
344.41 m ² wide	TMB	P-	22	
@ Rs	15.77/m ²		Rs	5431/-
③ Construction of embankment				
-----do-----do-----do				
634.10 m ³ wide	TMB	P-	22	
@ Rs	22.62/m ³		Rs	14343/-
④ Construction of L.S.B.				
-----do-----do-----do				
58.68 m ² wide	TMB	P-	22	
@ Rs	16.92/m ²		Rs	99683/-
⑤ Paving & compacting WBM 1/2				
-----do-----do-----do				
130.07 m ³ wide	TMB	P-	22	
@ Rs	3040.67/m ³		Rs	395500/-
⑥ Paving & compacting WBM 1/2				
-----do-----do-----do				
168.91 m ³ wide	TMB	P-	22	
@ Rs	2763.28/m ³		Rs	466742/-
⑦ P/r & applying Prime coat				
-----do-----do-----do				
2254.01 m ² wide	TMB	P-	23	
@ Rs	43.28/m ²		Rs	97373/-
				Rs 1109693/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P.				K	1109693/-
⑧ Providing & applying Tack Coat					
.....do.....do.....do				E ₂	
252.84 m ² wide TMB P-23					
@ Rs 14.23/m ²				K	32048/-
⑨ Providing & applying Tack Coat					
.....do.....do.....do				E ₂	
62.50 m ² wide TMB P-23					
@ Rs 13.26/m ²				K	114865/-
⑩ Providing & laying MSS 200 mm					
.....do.....do.....do				E ₂	
2252.13 m ² wide TMB P-23					
@ Rs 191.73/m ²				K	433801/-
⑪ P/R & laying S.D.B.C.					
.....do.....do.....do				E ₂	
216.56 m ² wide TMB P-23					
@ Rs 9466.09/m ²				K	2049978/-
⑫ P/R & laying 300 mm Dia H.P.					
.....do.....do.....do				E ₂	
37.50 M wide TMB P-23					
@ Rs 930.09/M				K	34873/-
⑬ Reinforced Boundary Pillars					
.....do.....do.....do				E ₂	
44.00 No wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs 503.00/No				K	22132/-

Continuation

Rs 3795388/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.M.					1. 3795288/-
(14) Reinforced M.H. stone					
-----					Eq
(i) K.H. stone					
3.00 No. wide TMB P- 24					
@ Rs 2065.88/No					Rs 6198/-
(ii) 200 M stone					
10.00 No. wide TMB P- 24					
@ Rs 587.40/No					Rs 5874/-
(15) P/rt Flying Traffic sign board					
-----					Eq
(i) 600mm Trapezoidal					
4.00 No. wide TMB P- 24					
@ Rs 3375.00/No					Rs 13500/-
(ii) 600mm Rectangular					
4.00 No. wide TMB P- 24					
@ Rs 4555.31/No					Rs 18221/-
(iii) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
5.00 No. wide TMB P- 24					
@ Rs 6386.20/No					Rs 31931/-
(iv) 600mm x 400mm Rectangular					
5.00 No. wide TMB P- 25					
@ Rs 4434.49/No					Rs 22172/-
					Rs 389328/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 15					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. —————					13 3893284/-
(1) 900mm side octagon					
1.00 No wide TMB P- 25					
@ 13 8170.61/mo					13 8171/-
(1b) P/v of erecting Direction of Place Road					
-----do-----do-----do-----					13
9.00 No wide TMB P- 25					
@ 13 10045.78/mo					13 90414/-
(7) Provision of Leaky Road Marking					
-----do-----do-----do-----					13
471.375 m ² wide TMB P- 25					
@ 13 859.51/m ²					13 405152/-
(8) Planting of Trees as road side					
-----do-----do-----do-----					13
307.00 No wide TMB P- 24					
@ 13 808.96/mo					13 248351/-
(19) P/v of Fining Logo of Project					
-----do-----do-----do-----					13
4.00 No wide TMB P- 25					
@ 13 9968.54/mo					13 39874/-
(20) Brick masonry in content water					
-----do-----do-----do-----					13
8.64 m ³ wide TMB P- 25					
@ 13 7576.44/m ³					13 65460/-
					13 4526706/-

Continuation

4750706/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.R.					Rs 42,507.06/- 42,507.06/-
1) Provision P.C.C. M-20					
-----do-----do-----do					
3600M wide TMB P-26					
@ Rs 368.34/M					Rs 13260/-
Plastering with cement mortar					
-----do-----do-----do					
0.48m ² wide TMB P-26					
@ Rs 164.57/m ²					Rs 15135/-
2) Painting Two coats					
-----do-----do-----do					
45.68m ² wide TMB P-26					
@ Rs 100.80/m ²					Rs 17709/- Rs 4791810/-
ADD G.S.T. 12%					Rs 575017/-
ADD labour cost 1%					Rs 47918/-
					Rs 5414745/-
ADD Seigniorage 1%					Rs 54147/-
					Rs 5468892/-
Less 0.07% Below Rs for agreement to b					3828/-
					Rs 5465064/-
Less Dividend Payment 1%					Rs 5182776/-
					Rs 282788/-
Grand Total					
12/11/21					
12/11/21					
12/11/21					

Continuation

जमीन अभियन्ता के द्वारा जो मापी
गिया गया उससे मैं संतुष्ट हूँ।
Ranjit K. Chhabhar